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INDOP 20TO

Fuel Type

Electrical Power (kW)
Thermal Power (kW)
Energy Input (kW)

Power Output (modulating)
Outlet Temperature (°C)
Inlet Temperature (°C)

Efficiency

Total Efficiency (%)
Electrical Efficiency (%)
Thermal Efficiency (%)
Primary Energy Savings (%)

Emissions

Carbon Monoxide (mg/Nm3)
Nitrogen Oxides (mg/Nm3)
Sound Pressure Level dB (A)

Dimensions, Weight & Connections
L x W x H (m) excl. handles and air vents
Weight incl. oil & coolant (Kg)

Water Connections

Gas Connection

Exhaust Gas Connection

Motor

Synchronous / Asynchronous

Power (kW)

Frequency (Hz)

Electric Current (A) / Nominal Voltage (V)

Service Intervals (hours)

D\

ABSOTHERM SERVICES

NG / LPG
20.0
40.2
64.2

15.0 - 20.0

85-90
40 - 75

93.8
31.2
62.6
25.9

<60
<75
50.0

15x0.8x1.26
780
1%
17
o

Toyota 1KS
Asynchronous
22.0
50 Hz
45.2 /400

8,000

ABSOTHERM
SERVICES

The Grainstore

Elmhurst Business Park
Park Lane

Lichfield, WS13 8EX
www.absothermservices.com



